Email: - askgyanvatikafoundation@gmail.com

GYAN VATIKA FOUNDATION
“fSreqT - QAT - GFUT”

Swarna Plaza, Mahabir Nagar, Shubhash Chowk, Tetulmari,
Dhanbad, Jharkhand (828121)

Phone: +91 9155547045

S No. ROLL CODE

1

o 0 N SN B AR W

S I S T S T S R S T~ T T O
W N = O O 0N N AW =D

“FH Helgd AT

GYAN VATIKA PRATIBHA PARIKSHA MAHOTSAYV -2025
DATE — 31 AUG 2025 (SUNDAY )

GVPPM04001
GVPPM04002
GVPPMO04003
GVPPM04004
GVPPM04005
GVPPMO04006
GVPPMO04007
GVPPM04008
GVPPM04009
GVPPM04010
GVPPM04011
GVPPM04012
GVPPM04013
GVPPM04014
GVPPM04015
GVPPM04016
GVPPM04017
GVPPM04018
GVPPM04019
GVPPM04020
GVPPM04021
GVPPM04022
GVPPM04023

MARKS SHEET
CLASS -1V
NAME FATHER'S NAME
LAKHI KUMARI MANGAL RAWANI
SANJANA KUMARI SAGAR BHUIYAN
RUHI KUMARI PINTU KUMAR
PRINCE KUMAR YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR
AMAN SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH
PAYAL KUMARI MADAN KUMAR RAWANI
MAHI KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR
KUMUD KUMARI MANISH KR MAHATO
SHRISTI KUMARI KUNDAN PRASAD SONI
PARIDHI KUMARI KUNDAN PRASAD SONI
NIDHI RANI CHOUHAN NANDAN CHOUHAN
ANSHIKA KUMARI RANJEET CHOUHAN
AMAR KUMAR NANDLAL DAS
RADHIKA KUMARI MITU DAS
PIYUSH KUMAR OM PRAKASH BHUIYAN
SONU KUMAR DR S KUMAR SHASHI
VARSHA KUMARI PRAKASH MALLAH
PARI KUMARI PRAKASH MALLAH
ROUNAK KUMAR RAJU PRASAD
AROHI KUMARI SURESH SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR PRAMOD CHOUHAN
AAROHI KUMARI DINANATH MALLAH
DHEERAJ KUMAR DILIP MALLAH

MARKS
17

Ab
22
18
11
14
08
13
09
17
14
13
17
13
25
26
13
16
12
16
09
09
Ab


mailto:askgyanvatikafoundation@gmail.com

24  GVPPM04024 NAVYA KUMARI ANKUSH KUMAR 21

25  GVPPM04025 ANIMESH SINGH PRASHANT KUMAR 22

26  GVPPMO04026 PRATIK GOWSWAMI MUNNA GOWSWAMI 18

27  GVPPMO04027 MANNAT GOWSWAMI MUNNA GOWSWAMI 20

28  GVPPM04028 ANKIT RAJ 21

29  GVPPM04029 SUNDRAM KUMAR 24

ACHIEVERS
Position Roll Code Name Father’s Name Marks

Ist GVPPM04016 SONU KUMAR DR S KUMAR SHASHI 26
2nd GVPPMO04015 PIYUSH KUMAR OM PRAKASH BHUIYAN 25
3rd GVPPM04029 | SUNDRAM KUMAR 24

Mr. Abhishek Singh
EXAM SUPERVISOR

(GVPPM-2025)

Mr. Himanshu Chandravanshi
DIRECTOR
( GYAN VATIKA FOUNDATION)




