



GYAN VATIKA FOUNDATION

“शिक्षा · सेवा · संवर्धन”

Swarna Plaza, Mahabir Nagar, Shubhash Chowk, Tetulmari,
Dhanbad, Jharkhand (828121)

Email: - askgyanvatikafoundation@gmail.com

Phone: +91 9155547045

“ज्ञान संवर्द्धन अभियान”

GYAN VATIKA PRATIBHA PARIKSHA MAHOTSAV – 2025

DATE – 31 AUG 2025 (SUNDAY)

MARKS SHEET

CLASS - IV

S No.	ROLL CODE	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	MARKS
1	GVPPM04001	LAKHI KUMARI	MANGAL RAWANI	17
2	GVPPM04002	SANJANA KUMARI	SAGAR BHUIYAN	Ab
3	GVPPM04003	RUHI KUMARI	PINTU KUMAR	22
4	GVPPM04004	PRINCE KUMAR YADAV	SANTOSH KUMAR	18
5	GVPPM04005	AMAN SINGH	MAHENDRA SINGH	11
6	GVPPM04006	PAYAL KUMARI	MADAN KUMAR RAWANI	14
7	GVPPM04007	MAHI KUMARI	MAHESH KUMAR	08
8	GVPPM04008	KUMUD KUMARI	MANISH KR MAHATO	13
9	GVPPM04009	SHRISTI KUMARI	KUNDAN PRASAD SONI	09
10	GVPPM04010	PARIDHI KUMARI	KUNDAN PRASAD SONI	17
11	GVPPM04011	NIDHI RANI CHOUHAN	NANDAN CHOUHAN	14
12	GVPPM04012	ANSHIKA KUMARI	RANJEET CHOUHAN	13
13	GVPPM04013	AMAR KUMAR	NANDLAL DAS	17
14	GVPPM04014	RADHIKA KUMARI	MITU DAS	13
15	GVPPM04015	PIYUSH KUMAR	OM PRAKASH BHUIYAN	25
16	GVPPM04016	SONU KUMAR	DR S KUMAR SHASHI	26
17	GVPPM04017	VARSHA KUMARI	PRAKASH MALLAH	13
18	GVPPM04018	PARI KUMARI	PRAKASH MALLAH	16
19	GVPPM04019	ROUNAK KUMAR	RAJU PRASAD	12
20	GVPPM04020	AROHI KUMARI	SURESH SINGH	16
21	GVPPM04021	PAWAN KUMAR	PRAMOD CHOUHAN	09
22	GVPPM04022	AAROHI KUMARI	DINANATH MALLAH	09
23	GVPPM04023	DHEERAJ KUMAR	DILIP MALLAH	Ab

24	GVPPM04024	NAVYA KUMARI	ANKUSH KUMAR	21
25	GVPPM04025	ANIMESH SINGH	PRASHANT KUMAR	22
26	GVPPM04026	PRATIK GOWSWAMI	MUNNA GOWSWAMI	18
27	GVPPM04027	MANNAT GOWSWAMI	MUNNA GOWSWAMI	20
28	GVPPM04028	ANKIT RAJ		21
29	GVPPM04029	SUNDRAM KUMAR		24

ACHIEVERS

Position	Roll Code	Name	Father's Name	Marks
1st	GVPPM04016	SONU KUMAR	DR S KUMAR SHASHI	26
2nd	GVPPM04015	PIYUSH KUMAR	OM PRAKASH BHUIYAN	25
3rd	GVPPM04029	SUNDRAM KUMAR		24

Mr. Abhishek Singh
EXAM SUPERVISOR
(GVPPM-2025)

Mr. Himanshu Chandravanshi
DIRECTOR
(GYAN VATIKA FOUNDATION)